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
washer and dryer hook ups in upstairs closet. Common areas include clubhouse, playground and dog park. Close to shopping,
fine dining, schools with easy access to 101 and Sonoma State. A great place to call home.

Listing Courtesy of Artisan Sotheby's Int'l Realty

840 W Railroad Ave Single Family 3/2 1,736 sq
ft

933,491 1964 4/15/2024 $2,600,000 $1,498

5 Active New, Active: 4/15/2024 MLS ID: 324025668

Conveniently located to Highway 101 and all amenities, this well-positioned ranchette has been in the same family for over 60
years and provides a unique opportunity for the rural life-style and ranching endeavors. The main house has been well-
maintained and awaits your remodeling vision. It includes a large attached garage, a detached garage/shop, a detached storage
building, large backyard and garden area, and a big barn. The older house on the property is in very poor condition. An
application has been submitted to Sonoma County PRMD to recognize two separate legal parcels and conduct a corresponding
Lot-Line Adjustment. The well recently tested at 11.9 GPM.

Listing Courtesy of Vice Properties Inc
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Pending: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

8732 Fehler Ln Single Family 4/4 2,998 sq
ft

6,408 4/24/2024 $1,249,000 5/31/2024 $417

1 Pending Pending as of 5/31/2024 MLS ID: 324024759

Welcome to your dream home! This stunning, 2020-built detached single-family residence boasts 2998 square feet of luxurious
living space, nestled on a spacious 0.14+-acre corner lot. With four bedrooms, three and one-half bathrooms, a bonus room and
a loft, there's ample space for comfortable living and entertaining. Inside, the chef's kitchen awaits with dual ovens, stainless steel
appliances and a large island, ideal for culinary creations and gathering with loved ones. Upgraded finishes throughout, including
dual-pane windows and stylish window coverings, complete the picture of modern luxury. A main floor bedroom with an en-suite
bathroom offers convenience and flexibility for guests or diverse living arrangements. Exit outside to your own private oasis, with
a fully landscaped front and backyards and a solar-heated pool. Plus, enjoy the convenience and savings of separate solar for
the home. This prime location offers easy access to Highway 101 for convenient commuting, while also being within two blocks of
downtown Cotati, providing access to local shops, parks, restaurants and entertainment options.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

141 Forno Way Single Family 3/2 1,290 sq
ft

4,914 5/27/2024 $669,000 6/5/2024 $519

2 Pending Contingent - No Show as of 6/5/2024 MLS ID: 324040798

Welcome to your new home near downtown Cotati! This charming single family duet home is located on a corner lot with no HOA.
The 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms offer plenty of space for your family. The spacious backyard is perfect for entertaining and
playing, and features a hot tub. The updated kitchen flows into the open concept living room, making it great for gatherings and
spending time with family and friends. The primary bedroom and full bathroom on the first floor offer convenience, while the two
good-sized bedrooms and another full bathroom upstairs provide privacy. Enjoy the attached sunroom for extra living space.
Don't miss out on this move-in ready gem close enough to dining, bars, a park, and more!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty
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Pending: 3 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

410 Matteri Cir Single Family 4/3 1,989 sq
ft

4,347 5/21/2024 $817,000 6/11/2024 $411

3 Pending Pending as of 6/11/2024 MLS ID: 324038595

This captivating residence features a covered front porch, perfect for unwinding in the evenings and enhancing its striking curb
appeal. Inside, you'll discover beautiful light-toned hardwood floors that create a warm and inviting ambiance, complemented by
cathedral ceilings that elevate the sense of space and elegance. This enticing home offers four bedrooms, including a convenient
main-floor bedroom and a full bathroom, ideal for accommodating guests, multigenerational living, or a home office. Indulge in the
luxury of a relaxing jetted tub in the primary suite. The appealing kitchen with granite countertops and stainless steel appliances
seamlessly flows into a cozy family room adorned with a gas fireplace, creating an inviting space for both cooking and
entertaining. Enjoy outdoor living with a low-maintenance backyard, providing a serene retreat without the hassle of upkeep. The
attached garage includes extra storage space, great for keeping your home organized and clutter-free. Situated in an ideal
location, this home is close to charming downtown Cotati shops, restaurants, parks, Oliver's Market, a Smart Train station, and
Highway 101, ensuring easy access to all the essentials and more. Experience the perfect blend of style, convenience, and
comfort in this special home.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty
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Closed: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

777 E Cotati Ave, Apt 18 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,244 sq
ft

1,024 2006 6/6/2024 $3,100 mo. $2

1 Closed Leased Date: 6/6/2024, MLS Listing 324022525: 4/2/2024 MLS ID: 324022525

Enjoy this beautiful 3br 2.5ba luxury townhouse. Within walking/biking distance to SSU, SMART Rail, and shopping. Students
welcome! Beautiful granite counters, wood flooring, & back of complex. Single car garage +2 reserved parking spaces. Washer,
dryer, refrigerator, and garbage included. Great for three roommates! Non smoking complex. No pets.

Courtesy of Safer Properties

8040 Sunflower Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,432 sq
ft

1,629 1981 6/12/2024 $553,000 $386

2 Closed Sold Date: 6/12/2024, MLS Listing 324034511: 5/9/2024 MLS ID: 324034511

Don't miss the opportunity to own the largest floor plan in this complex, located less than 1/2 a mile to the Smart Train and less
than a mile to Oliver's Market. Boasting 3 bedrooms and 1.5 baths, this townhome caters perfectly to first-time buyers, investors,
or anyone seeking space. Upon arrival, you'll be greeted by meticulous landscaping and an inviting front yard. Once inside,
discover a versatile area ideal for home office or hobby space. The kitchen is outfitted with a brand new induction stove and
microwave, alongside stainless steel refrigerator and dishwasher, complemented by custom tile work. Sunlight streams into the
living room and dining area with a stone fireplace serving as a centerpiece. In addition, downstairs features a bedroom and half
bath with washer and dryer hookups. Ascend the stairs to find 2 additional bedrooms, including a spacious primary bedroom
adjacent to a fully updated bath with new tub, tile, and shower door. Outside, find a charming yard, leading to open space behind
with walking paths, and even a playground. Residents also enjoy access to the swimming pool and ample shared parking in
addition to their carport. With fresh flooring and new interior paint, this delightful townhome awaits new owners.

Courtesy of Livxplore Real Estate & Lifestyle
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

119 Jagla St Single Family 5/4 2,998 sq
ft

6,421 2020 4/17/2024 $1,200,000 $400

3 Closed Sold Date: 4/17/2024, MLS Listing 324015385: 3/12/2024 MLS ID: 324015385

Welcome home to Cotati! Incredible opportunity to live in one of Cotati's newest and most desirable neighborhoods with amazing
views, close to downtown. Enjoy entertaining and easy living and all of the comforts this 5 bedroom (4 bedrooms upstairs and
one bedroom downstairs, with its own full bathroom), 3.5 bathroom home has to offer. Completed in 2021, this 2,998 square foot
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